
B.A. Part III (Three Year General) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Provisional Result Sheet

Date of Publication: 17.09.2019

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III General PracticalPart  II General Theory 

Marks of Current Part III General Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

General
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 1 of 8

Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Paper
Code MO MO

College - Jamini Majumdar Memorial College

*
1715GENA-0005

1710727  of  2014-2015

ABHISHEK CHOUDHURY

1 PHIG VII

ENVS

PHIG PHIG
HISG HISG
BNGG BNGG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 45 150 51
52150 48150 HISG

BNGG45150 45150
1850

1750

VII
VII

2030100
AB30100
3430100

116400
100400
124400

AB1750

1850
50 17

3751350

X

459

50 0
 

1715GENA-0009

1710728  of  2014-2015

ADITI SARKAR

2 PHIG VII

ENVS

PHIG PHIG
SANG SANG
EDCG EDCG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 54 150 57
45150 52150 SANG

EDCG64150 53150
1750

1850

VII
VII

2430100
3030100
3630100

135400
127400
153400

301750

1750
50 18

4801350

BACK in 
PHIG

459

50 30
 

1715GENA-0063

1710051  of  2014-2015

ASHIK MAHATO

3 BNGG VII

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
HISG HISG
PHIG PHIG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 54 150 53
53150 58150 HISG

PHIG47150 47150
1750

1850

VII
VII

4030100
3330100
4230100

147400
144400
136400

321750

1750
50 18

4941350

P

459

50 32
 

1715GENA-0087

1710068  of  2014-2015

BELLAL HOSSAIN 
MONDAL

4 BNGG

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
PHIG PHIG
PLSG PLSG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 59 150 47 100 41
51150 59150 PHIG

PLSG48150 56150 30100
2450

1750
3250

VII 2330100
147400
133400
134400
2450

50 17

4871350

BACK in 
PHIG

459

50 32
 

(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)
Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'*' - Minimum 34% marks to be obtained in the aggregate of all Subjects Part I, II & III marks taken together

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II



B.A. Part III (Three Year General) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Provisional Result Sheet

Date of Publication: 17.09.2019

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III General PracticalPart  II General Theory 

Marks of Current Part III General Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

General
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 2 of 8

Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Paper
Code MO MO

College - Jamini Majumdar Memorial College

*
1715GENA-0118

1710080  of  2014-2015

BISHNU DAS

5 BNGG

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
PLSG PLSG
SOCG SOCG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 60 150 57 100 46
47150 55150 36100PLSG

SOCG45150 47150
2050

1750
3250

VII 2430100

163400
138400
116400
2050

50 17

4861350

BACK in 
SOCG

459

50 32
 

1715GENA-0141

1710476  of  2014-2015

CHANDAN PAUL

6 HISG

ENVS

HISG HISG
PHIG PHIG
SANG SANG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 52 150 81 100 30
57150 76150 PHIG

SANG66150 58150 49100
2050

2150
4050

VII 3930100
163400
172400
173400
2050

50 21

5891350

P

459

50 40
 

1715GENA-0159

1710099  of  2014-2015

DHANANJOY BARMAN

7 BNGG

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
PHIG PHIG
PEDG PEDG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 45 150 45 100 31
45150 47150 PHIG

PEDG66150 68150 53100
1750

1750
3850

VII 1430100
121400
106400
187400
1750

50 17

4861350

BACK in 
PHIG

459

50 38
 

1715GENA-0202

1710124  of  2014-2015

HACHINA BANU MANDAL

8 BNGG VII

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
PHIG PHIG
PLSG PLSG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

#150 45 ---
45150 45150 PHIG

PLSG45150 54150
1750

2450

VII
VII

3030100
3530100
3030100

---
125400
129400

281750

1750
50 24

PNC2

50 28
 

(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)
Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'*' - Minimum 34% marks to be obtained in the aggregate of all Subjects Part I, II & III marks taken together

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II



B.A. Part III (Three Year General) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Provisional Result Sheet

Date of Publication: 17.09.2019

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III General PracticalPart  II General Theory 

Marks of Current Part III General Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

General
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 3 of 8

Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Paper
Code MO MO

College - Jamini Majumdar Memorial College

*
1715GENA-0222

1710512  of  2014-2015

JAYATI BARMAN

9 HISG

ENVS

HISG HISG
PHIG PHIG
SANG SANG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 58 150 70 100 30
45150 49150 PHIG

SANG49150 51150 34100
2650

1750
3650

VII 2230100
158400
116400
134400
2650

50 17

4871350

BACK in 
PHIG

459

50 36
 

1715GENA-0224

1710012  of  2014-2015

JESMIN MONDAL

10 ARBG VII

ENVS

ARBG ARBG
PHIG PHIG
HISG HISG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 68 150 80
50150 50150 PHIG

HISG60150 77150
2350

1750

VII
VII

4130100
2630100
1530100

189400
126400
152400

341750

2350
50 17

5411350

X

459

50 34
 

1715GENA-0246

1710143  of  2014-2015

KAMAL PAUL

11 BNGG VII

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
PLSG PLSG
PHIG PHIG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 49 150 64
45150 67150 PLSG

PHIG57150 61150
2150

2350

VII
VII

6230100
3030100
4330100

175400
142400
161400

381750

2150
50 23

5601350

P

459

50 38
 

1715GENA-0250

1710145  of  2014-2015

KAUSHIK MANDAL

12 BNGG

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
PHIG PHIG
HISG HISG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 59 150 57 100 41
62150 66150 PHIG

HISG56150 70150 30100
2250

2250
4250

VII 3630100
157400
164400
156400
2250

50 22

5631350

P

459

50 42
 

(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)
Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'*' - Minimum 34% marks to be obtained in the aggregate of all Subjects Part I, II & III marks taken together

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II



B.A. Part III (Three Year General) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Provisional Result Sheet

Date of Publication: 17.09.2019

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III General PracticalPart  II General Theory 

Marks of Current Part III General Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

General
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 4 of 8

Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Paper
Code MO MO

College - Jamini Majumdar Memorial College

*
1715GENA-0259

1710881  of  2014-2015

KRISHNA MONDAL

13 SANG VII

ENVS

SANG SANG
PHIG PHIG
HISG HISG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 64 150 70
48150 45150 PHIG

HISG58150 53150
2150

1750

VII
VII

4130100
2030100
4330100

175400
113400
154400

361750

2150
50 17

5161350

BACK in 
PHIG

459

50 36
 

1715GENA-0264

1710150  of  2014-2015

LATIKA MARDI

14 BNGG

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
PHIG PHIG
HISG HISG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 45 150 70 100 44
45150 60150 PHIG

HISG45150 45150 30100
1750

1950
2450

VII 3430100
159400
139400
120400
1750

50 19

4781350

P

459

50 24
 

1715GENA-0266

1710527  of  2014-2015

LAXMI BARMAN

15 HISG

ENVS

HISG HISG
PHIG PHIG
BNGG BNGG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 54 150 64 100 30
45150 59150 PHIG

BNGG45150 49150 32100
2050

1750
3650

VII 3030100
148400
134400
126400
2050

50 17

4811350

P

459

50 36
 

1715GENA-0306

1710542  of  2014-2015

MANJU HEMBROM

16 HISG VII

ENVS

HISG HISG
PLSG PLSG
BNGG BNGG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 45 150 64
45150 45150 30100PLSG

BNGG45150 65150 30100
1750

1750
3250

3530100 144400
120400
140400
1750

50 17

4701350

P

459

50 32
 

(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)
Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'*' - Minimum 34% marks to be obtained in the aggregate of all Subjects Part I, II & III marks taken together

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II



B.A. Part III (Three Year General) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Provisional Result Sheet

Date of Publication: 17.09.2019

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III General PracticalPart  II General Theory 

Marks of Current Part III General Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

General
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 5 of 8

Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Paper
Code MO MO

College - Jamini Majumdar Memorial College

*
1715GENA-0322

1710547  of  2014-2015

MASUMA KHATUN

17 HISG

ENVS

HISG HISG
PHIG PHIG
BNGG BNGG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 56 150 85 100 30
45150 67150 PHIG

BNGG65150 54150 49100
2450

2250
4050

VII 3430100
171400
146400
168400
2450

50 22

5711350

P

459

50 40
 

1715GENA-0329

1710550  of  2014-2015

MAYETRI SARKAR

18 HISG

ENVS

HISG HISG
PHIG PHIG
BNGG BNGG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 45 150 66 100 30
46150 56150 PHIG

BNGG45150 58150 39100
1950

1750
2450

VII 3730100
141400
139400
142400
1950

50 17

4821350

P

459

50 24
 

1715GENA-0422

1710229  of  2014-2015

PARIMAL TUDU

19 BNGG VII

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
HISG HISG
PHIG PHIG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 45 150 59
45150 67150 HISG

PHIG47150 56150
1750

1750

VII
VII

5730100
RA30100
2230100

161400
112400
125400

381750

1750
50 17

4701350

X

459

50 38
 

1715GENA-0532

1710290  of  2014-2015

RUMPA ROY

20 BNGG

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
HISG HISG
SOCG SOCG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 54 150 45 100 30
45150 54150 HISG

SOCG45150 50150 30100
1750

1850
2850

VII 2430100
129400
123400
125400
1750

50 18

4401350

BACK in 
HISG

459

50 28
 

(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)
Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'*' - Minimum 34% marks to be obtained in the aggregate of all Subjects Part I, II & III marks taken together

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II



B.A. Part III (Three Year General) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Provisional Result Sheet

Date of Publication: 17.09.2019

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III General PracticalPart  II General Theory 

Marks of Current Part III General Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

General
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 6 of 8

Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Paper
Code MO MO

College - Jamini Majumdar Memorial College

*
1715GENA-0553

1710783  of  2014-2015

SAIM EMAM SARKAR

21 PHIG VII

ENVS

PHIG PHIG
PLSG PLSG
BNGG BNGG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 45 150 50
45150 45150 30100PLSG

BNGG45150 45150 31100
1950

1750
3050

2530100 120400
120400
121400
1950

50 17

4271350

BACK in 
PHIG

459

50 30
 

1715GENA-0590

1710324  of  2014-2015

SARMIN KHATUN

22 BNGG

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
PHIG PHIG
HISG HISG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 53 150 47 100 34
45150 53150 30100PHIG

HISG57150 74150
1750

1850
2250

VII 2030100

134400
128400
151400
1750

50 18

4701350

BACK in 
HISG

459

50 22
 

1715GENA-0606

1710333  of  2014-2015

SHIKHA KACHHUYA

23 BNGG VII

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
PHIG PHIG
PLSG PLSG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 50 150 45
50150 45150 PHIG

PLSG45150 45150
1750

2050

VII
VII

3930100
2230100
3730100

134400
117400
127400

381750

1750
50 20

4531350

BACK in 
PHIG

459

50 38
 

1715GENA-0644

1710346  of  2014-2015

SRIMANTA DAS

24 BNGG

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
PLSG PLSG
SOCG SOCG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 49 150 48 100 30
45150 45150 30100PLSG

SOCG45150 48150
1750

1850
3050

VII 3430100

127400
120400
127400
1750

50 18

4391350

X

459

50 30
 

(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)
Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'*' - Minimum 34% marks to be obtained in the aggregate of all Subjects Part I, II & III marks taken together

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II



B.A. Part III (Three Year General) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Provisional Result Sheet

Date of Publication: 17.09.2019

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III General PracticalPart  II General Theory 

Marks of Current Part III General Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

General
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 7 of 8

Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Paper
Code MO MO

College - Jamini Majumdar Memorial College

*
1715GENA-0646

1710682  of  2014-2015

SUBHA SARKAR

25 HISG VII

ENVS

HISG HISG
PHIG PHIG
BNGG BNGG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 49 150 56
60150 57150 PHIG

BNGG60150 55150
2050

1750

VII
VII

2230100
2430100
3430100

127400
141400
149400

301750

2050
50 17

4841350

X

459

50 30
 

1715GENA-0648

1710683  of  2014-2015

SUBHADIP DAS

26 HISG VII

ENVS

HISG HISG
PLSG PLSG
PHIG PHIG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 50 150 47
49150 47150 30100PLSG

PHIG45150 45150 32100
1750

1750
3450

3730100 134400
126400
122400
1750

50 17

4501350

X

459

50 34
 

1715GENA-0652

1710686  of  2014-2015

SUBRATA KISKU

27 HISG VII

ENVS

HISG HISG
BNGG BNGG
PHIG PHIG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 45 150 45
60150 47150 35100BNGG

PHIG45150 51150 37100
1750

1850
2850

2530100 115400
142400
133400
1750

50 18

4531350

BACK in 
HISG

459

50 28
 

1715GENA-0655

1710349  of  2014-2015

SUDEB BARMAN

28 BNGG

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
PHIG PHIG
PLSG PLSG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 45 150 45 100 34
45150 45150 31100PHIG

PLSG45150 51150
1750

1750
3050

VII 3230100

124400
121400
128400
1750

50 17

4371350

X

459

50 30
 

(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)
Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'*' - Minimum 34% marks to be obtained in the aggregate of all Subjects Part I, II & III marks taken together

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II



B.A. Part III (Three Year General) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA
Provisional Result Sheet

Date of Publication: 17.09.2019

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III General PracticalPart  II General Theory 

Marks of Current Part III General Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

General
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 8 of 8

Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Paper
Code MO MO

College - Jamini Majumdar Memorial College

*
1715GENA-0687

1710370  of  2014-2015

SUPRIYA ROY

29 BNGG VII

ENVS

BNGG BNGG
PHIG PHIG
SOCG SOCG
BNGM

ENGC

 
 

 

 150 46 150 52
46150 45150 PHIG

SOCG46150 45150
1750

1750

VII
VII

3430100
2330100
3430100

132400
114400
125400

361750

1750
50 17

4411350

BACK in 
PHIG

459

50 36
 

(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)
Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'*' - Minimum 34% marks to be obtained in the aggregate of all Subjects Part I, II & III marks taken together

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II


